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Golfer Queen Room Twin Share 

$1,296 per person 

Golfer Queen Room Sole Use 

$1,596 per person 

Non-Golfer Queen Room Twin Share 

$1,246 per person 

Non-Golfer Queen Room Sole Use 

$1,446 per person 

Shuttle transfer available from 

Brisbane Airport 

Times 10am & 2pm AEST 

$90 per person return 

Minimum 2 people 

Subject to availability 

PRICES
Ramada Resort Kooralbyn Valley

Package Deal

Bookings

A unique rural and eco experience with a huge number 
of activities from sky to water Ramada Resort Kooralbyn 
Valley is located amongst the stunning countryside of 
the Gold Coast Hinterland region. The property boasts 
100 accommodation rooms created solely for the 
comfort and convenience of each guest. 

The former home course of world number 1 Jason Day 
and Adam Scott, Kooralbyn Valley's 18-hole 
championship golf course is Queensland’s most 
challenging. 

Together with the Resort, Charlie Earp and Paul King 
have developed exclusive value-packed golf and 
accommodation packages to offer to their clients. 
Don't miss out!

Phone 07 5544 6688 | Email info@rrkv.com.au | www.ramadaresortkooralbynvalley.com.au 
1 Routley Drive, Kooralbyn QLD 4285

5 nights accommodation 

Full hot buffet breakfast daily 

Welcome drinks and cocktail party 

5 dinners (buffet and alternative service) 

5 one-hour deluxe beverage packages 

4 days unlimited golf, including playing lesson and 

competitions plus entry into Copperhead Challenge 

competition on Thursday 

Unlimited use of golf range every day 

Optional extra activities available (fees apply)
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DATE ACTIVITY

SUNDAY 
29 APRIL 

2.00pm 
5.30pm
6.00pm 
6.30pm

Arrive at Resort (check in from 2pm) 
Welcome drinks and canapes in Lilies Restaurant & Bar 
Welcome speeches 
Roast buffet and one hour drinks package

MONDAY 
30 APRIL

7.00am
8.00am 
10.10am 
6.00pm 
6.30pm

Full hot buffet breakfast in Lilies Restaurant & Bar 
Golf clinic at driving range 
Tee off - Ambrose Competition 
Pre-dinner drinks package 
Two course alternate service dinner including half hour 
drinks package 

TUESDAY 
1 MAY

7.00am
8.00am 
10.40am 
6.00pm 
6.30pm 
8.00pm

7.00am
8.00am 
6.00pm 
6.30pm 
8.00pm

7.00am
10.00am

7.00am
8.00am 
10.50am 
6.00pm 
6.30pm 

8.00pm

Full hot buffet breakfast in Lilies Restaurant & Bar 
Golf clinic at driving range 
Tee off - 4 BBB Stableford 
Pre-dinner drinks package 
Seafood buffet including half hour drinks package 
Video slideshow presentation

WEDNESDAY 
2 MAY

Full hot buffet breakfast in Lilies Restaurant & Bar 
Golf practice available at driving range from 8.00am 
Pre-dinner drinks package 
Asian buffet including half hour drinks package 
Video slideshow presentation

THURSDAY 
3 MAY

Full hot buffet breakfast in Lilies Restaurant & Bar 
Golf clinic at driving range 
Tee off - Single Stableford or Copperhead Challenge 
Pre-dinner drinks package 
Two course alternate service dinner including half hour 
drinks package 
Video slideshow presentation
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FRIDAY 
4 MAY

Full hot buffet breakfast in Lilies Restaurant & Bar 
Check out (by 10am)

Program

TEE IT UP
with Charlie Earp & Paul King 

'Tee It Up' Package Bookings
Ramada Resort Kooralbyn Valley 
Phone 07 5544 6688 
Email info@rrkv.com.au 
Website www.ramadaresortkooralbyn.com.au 
Address 1 Routley Drive, Kooralbyn QLD 4285
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In addition to the 'Tee It Up' Package inclusions, Ramada Resort Kooralbyn Valley offers 

dozens of other optional activities for guests to enjoy.

Hot air balloon flights Helicopter joy flights

Day spa including massageLaser clay pigeon shooting

Additional fees apply. Subject to availability. Please enquire upon booking.

Additional Activities
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