TEE IT UP

with Charlie Earp \$ Paul King



Ramada Resort Kooralbyn Valley

A unique rural and eco experience with a huge number of activities from sky to water Ramada Resort Kooralbyn Valley is located amongst the stunning countryside of the Gold Coast Hinterland region. The property boasts 100 accommodation rooms created solely for the comfort and convenience of each guest.

The former home course of world number 1 Jason Day and Adam Scott, Kooralbyn Valley's 18-hole championship golf course is Queensland's most challenging.

Together with the Resort, Charlie Earp and Paul King have developed exclusive value-packed golf and accommodation packages to offer to their clients. Don't miss out!

Package Deal

- 5 nights accommodation
- Full hot buffet breakfast daily
- Welcome drinks and cocktail party
- 5 dinners (buffet and alternative service)
- 5 one-hour deluxe beverage packages
- 4 days unlimited golf, including playing lesson and competitions plus entry into Copperhead Challenge competition on Thursday
- Unlimited use of golf range every day
- Optional extra activities available (fees apply)

PRICES

Golfer Queen Room Twin Share \$1,296 per person

Golfer Queen Room Sole Use \$1,596 per person

Non-Golfer Queen Room Twin Share \$1,246 per person

Non-Golfer Queen Room Sole Use \$1,446 per person

Shuttle transfer available from Brisbane Airport Times 10am & 2pm AEST \$90 per person return Minimum 2 people Subject to availability



Bookings

Phone 07 5544 6688 | Email info@rrkv.com.au | www.ramadaresortkooralbynvalley.com.au 1 Routley Drive, Kooralbyn QLD 4285

TEE IT UP

with Charlie Earp & Paul King

29 APRIL - 4 MAY 2018

DATE		ACTIVITY Program
SUNDAY 29 APRIL	2.00pm 5.30pm 6.00pm 6.30pm	Arrive at Resort (check in from 2pm) Welcome drinks and canapes in Lilies Restaurant & Bar Welcome speeches Roast buffet and one hour drinks package
MONDAY 30 APRIL	7.00am 8.00am 10.10am 6.00pm 6.30pm	Full hot buffet breakfast in Lilies Restaurant & Bar Golf clinic at driving range Tee off - Ambrose Competition Pre-dinner drinks package Two course alternate service dinner including half hour drinks package
TUESDAY 1 MAY	7.00am 8.00am 10.40am 6.00pm 6.30pm 8.00pm	Full hot buffet breakfast in Lilies Restaurant & Bar Golf clinic at driving range Tee off - 4 BBB Stableford Pre-dinner drinks package Seafood buffet including half hour drinks package Video slideshow presentation
WEDNESDAY 2 MAY	7.00am 8.00am 6.00pm 6.30pm 8.00pm	Full hot buffet breakfast in Lilies Restaurant & Bar Golf practice available at driving range from 8.00am Pre-dinner drinks package Asian buffet including half hour drinks package Video slideshow presentation
THURSDAY 3 MAY	7.00am 8.00am 10.50am 6.00pm 6.30pm 8.00pm	Full hot buffet breakfast in Lilies Restaurant & Bar Golf clinic at driving range Tee off - Single Stableford or Copperhead Challenge Pre-dinner drinks package Two course alternate service dinner including half hour drinks package Video slideshow presentation
FRIDAY 4 MAY	7.00am 10.00am	Full hot buffet breakfast in Lilies Restaurant & Bar Check out (by 10am)

'Tee It Up' Package Bookings

Ramada Resort Kooralbyn Valley Phone 07 5544 6688 Email info@rrkv.com.au Website www.ramadaresortkooralbyn.com.au Address 1 Routley Drive, Kooralbyn QLD 4285



TEE IT UP

with Charlie Earp & Paul King 29 APRIL - 4 MAY 2018

Additional Activities

In addition to the 'Tee It Up' Package inclusions, Ramada Resort Kooralbyn Valley offers dozens of other optional activities for guests to enjoy.



Hot air balloon flights



Helicopter joy flights



Laser clay pigeon shooting



Day spa including massage

Additional fees apply. Subject to availability. Please enquire upon booking.

'Tee It Up' Package Bookings

Ramada Resort Kooralbyn Valley Phone 07 5544 6688 Email info@rrkv.com.au Website www.ramadaresortkooralbyn.com.au Address 1 Routley Drive, Kooralbyn QLD 4285

